Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 011693

Groups 1-9 10-18
6 Hit

5 Hit 1 1
4 Hit 23 15
3 Hit 93 91
2 Hit 234 226
1 Hit 248 276
0 Hit 114 104
Totals 1092 1066
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5 3 2
6 2 2
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 011693
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36

6 Hit 1
5 Hit 1 1 2 2
4 Hit 23 15 18 19
3 Hit 93 91 74 83
2 Hit 234 226 236 240
1 Hit 248 276 271 252
0 Hit 114 104 111 117
Totals 1092 1066 1053 1067
Game Total Total Total Total
Number Down Down Down Down
—————— 1092 1066 1053 1067
85 1 3 2
86 3 2 1
87 1 4 1
88 2 2 1 1
89 1 2 1 2

90 2 3 1
91 2 2 2
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93 3 1 2
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98 1 2 3
99 1 2 1 2
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105 2 1 3
106 2 1 3
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108 1 2 1 2
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111 1 3 1 1
112 2 2 1 1

113 2 3 1

Wb DNDWWwWw

Updated 011693

Total
6

30
300
1023
1872
1047
446
4278

Total
4278

Total
1

6

75
341
936
1047
446
2406

Total
Down
2406

Wb bW PWWNED_DDWDPWPAPWLWWLWWLWWDRDRWWEDSWWW

Last Game

N> W

713

Group Info.

In 1 GP
In 2 GPs
In 3 GPs
In 4 GPs
Group Tot
Group Avg
W/0 Hits
1 - 18 =
19- 36 =
Total =
Easy ID
Pattern
3
3
3

4
4

w W

wwww

1
44
356
312
713
3.4
4278
2158
2120
4278
Groups
Missed
3
1
1

PN WwWW =

w

Percent

0.
6.
49.
43.
100.

50.
49.
100.



114 3 1 2

115 3 1 2
116 2 1 1 2
117 2 2 2
118 2 2 2
119 4 2
120 1 1 3 1
121 1 2 3

122 2 2 2
123 2 2 2

124 2 1 3
125 1 1 3 1
126 1 2 3

Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36

6 Hit 1
5 Hit 1 1 2 2
4 Hit 23 15 18 19
3 Hit 93 91 74 83
2 Hit 234 226 236 240
1 Hit 248 276 271 252
0 Hit 114 104 111 117
Totals 1092 1066 1053 1067
Game Total Total Total Total
Number Down Down Down Down
—————— 1092 1066 1053 1067
127 2 1 2 1
128 1 1 1 3
129 2 2 2
130 2 1 3
131 1 1 1 3
132 1 5
133 1 1 2 2
134 1 1 4
135 4 2
136 2 1 1 2
137 2 2 2
138 2 1 3
139 3 2 1
140 1 3 2
141 2 1 3
142 1 3 2
143 4 1 1
144 4 1 1
145 2 2 2
146 3 2 1
147 2 1 2 1
148 1 1 2 2
149 2 1 2 1

Wb WWWWENWWdWW

Updated 011693

Total
6

30
300
1023
1872
1047
446
4278

Total
4278

Total
1

6

75
341
936
1047
446
2406

Total
Down
2406

DD DLWWWWWWWWWWEENWEDNDDWWDD

Last Game

713

Group Info.

In 1 GP
In 2 GPs
In 3 GPs
In 4 GPs
Group Tot
Group Avg
W/0 Hits
1 - 18 =
19- 36 =
Total =
Easy ID
Pattern

WWWwWwWwWwwwww

[ISTENTAN

1
44
356
312
713
3.4
4278
2158
2120
4278
Groups
Missed

WHRDNDEREPWEREDNS D

Percent

0.
6.
49.
43.
100.

50.
49.
100.



150 1 3 2 3 3 3
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156 1 3 2 3 3 4
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 011693 Last Game 713

Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36 Total Total Group Info. Percent
6 Hit 1 6 1 In 1 GP 1 0.1%
5 Hit 1 1 2 2 30 6 In 2 GPs 44 6.2%
4 Hit 23 15 18 19 300 75 In 3 GPs 356 49.9%
3 Hit 93 91 74 83 1023 341 In 4 GPs 312 43.8%
2 Hit 234 226 236 240 1872 936 Group Tot 713 100.0%
1 Hit 248 276 271 252 1047 1047 Group Avg 3.4
0 Hit 114 104 111 117 446 446 W/0 Hits 4278
Totals 1092 1066 1053 1067 4278 2406 1 - 18 = 2158 50.4%
19- 36 = 2120 49.6%
Game Total Total Total Total Total Total = 4278 100.0%
Number Down Down Down Down Total Down Easy ID Groups
—————— 1092 1066 1053 1067 4278 2406 Pattern Missed
169 3 1 2 3 3 4
170 1 3 1 1 4 4
171 2 3 1 3 3 1
172 4 1 1 3 3 2
173 4 1 1 3 3 2
174 1 1 3 1 4 4
175 2 2 1 1 4 4
176 1 2 3 3 3 1
177 2 1 1 2 4 4
178 2 2 1 1 4 4
179 1 1 3 1 4 4
180 1 3 2 3 3 4
181 3 1 2 3 3 4
182 1 1 1 3 4 4
183 4 1 1 3 3 4
184 1 1 4 3 3 1
185 3 2 1 3 3 1
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
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—————— 1092 1066 1053 1067 4278 2406 Pattern Missed
295 3 2 1 3 3 3
296 1 3 1 1 4 4
297 2 1 2 1 4 4
298 3 1 2 3 3 4
299 1 1 2 2 4 4
300 3 1 1 1 4 4
301 3 1 2 3 3 1
302 1 1 3 1 4 4
303 1 2 1 2 4 4
304 2 2 2 3 3 4
305 3 2 1 3 3 2
306 4 2 2 2 23
307 1 2 3 3 3 1
308 2 2 1 1 4 4
309 2 2 2 3 3 1
310 2 1 1 2 4 4
311 2 1 2 1 4 4
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313 1 3 2 3 3 2
314 1 1 3 1 4 4
315 1 2 1 2 4 4
316 3 2 1 3 3 4
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322 3 2 1 3 3 4
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325 3 2 1 3 3 2
326 1 1 3 1 4 4
327 2 1 2 1 4 4
328 2 1 1 2 4 4
329 1 1 2 2 4 4
330 1 1 2 2 4 4
331 3 1 1 1 4 4
332 1 4 1 3 3 2
333 1 4 1 3 3 3
334 2 1 1 2 4 4
335 2 2 2 3 3 1
336 2 2 2 3 3 4

Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 011693 Last Game 713

Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36 Total Total Group Info. Percent
6 Hit 1 6 1 In 1 GP 1 0.1%
5 Hit 1 1 2 2 30 6 In 2 GPs 44 6.2%
4 Hit 23 15 18 19 300 75 In 3 GPs 356 49.9%
3 Hit 93 91 74 83 1023 341 In 4 GPs 312 43.8%
2 Hit 234 226 236 240 1872 936 Group Tot 713 100.0%



1 Hit 248
0 Hit 114
Totals 1092

Game Total
Number Down
—————— 1092

337 1
338 2
339 1

w

D

DS
RPNNNDNDWEREN

w w w
o) ol o~
o) o) 0
WRNRNRRRERE RPONNRPFNMNNDNDWRE PN

w
-
1NN
PN e

w
~J
~J
=N

Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 011693 Last Game

276
104
1066

Total
Down
1066

PNNRFRPRPRPWNDNNRRERWDNDDNDERE

NN WRH w

NNEWDNDEDNDDN PN

N WD

271
111
1053

Total
Down
1053

NEFENEDNRE

RPRERPNMNNNRPERPRPRPNNERPENNNERERRERNDNNONMNNNNDNNNRORNERESSEREEREDNDW

252
117
1067

Total
Down
1067

= NDNNEFEDNDDNDDN

== P WNEDNWN

NP> WERWEN

N RSN R RN

N

1047 1047 Group Avg
446 446 W/0 Hits
4278 2406 1 - 18 =
19- 36 =
Total Total =
Total Down Easy ID
4278 2406 Pattern
4 4
3 3
4 4
3 3
4 4
4
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
4 4
3 3
4 4
3 3
3 3
3 3
4 4
3 3
3 3
4 4
4 4
3 3
3 3
4 4
3 3
4 4
4 4
3 3
4 4
3 3
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 4
3 3
4 4
3 3
4 4
4 4
3 3
3 3
4 4

3.4
4278
2158
2120
4278

Groups
Missed

3

1

N~ DN = ISV RNTENTAN

[TSNTAN

N

o

713

50.4%
49.6%
100.0%



Groups
6 Hit
5 Hit
4 Hit
3 Hit
2 Hit
1 Hit
0 Hit
Totals

Game

Number

1-9

1
23
93

234
248
114

1092

Total
Down
1092

RPN WD DN PR EWDNDDN

NN

RPRPNENNDNNDEDNDDNDND N

I

P Wk Ww

10-18

15
91
226
276
104
1066

Total
Down
1066

PN N RN

NNNNENENRENENRRPRONONWORERERDNDRE =N

RIS SEN)

19-27

18
74
236
271
111
1053

Total
Down
1053

NRENRERRENNRENMNNNWRWORNNNR BN RPN

w

PR R R RN RRNNRNDR RN

28-36

19
83
240
252
117
1067

Total
Down
1067

NWNRPRRFRPENEFE W

RPRwW N

RPN

WHRREPRPRPRPWRFRWENNWOERNNDENREDNDRE

Total

30
300
1023
1872
1047
446
4278

Total
4278

Total

75
341
936

1047
446
2406

Total
Down
2406

b DwWbhwWwbhbbhbhwWwbhbdbhbbdabh,WhWDPrhrWDhWPAPLWWLWOURRDPLWWPRPWOPRRLWLWWLWWPRrOLWOUDDDBSSDdDW

Group Info.

In 1 GP
In 2 GPs
In 3 GPs
In 4 GPs
Group Tot
Group Avg
W/0 Hits
1 - 18 =
19- 36 =
Total =
Easy ID
Pattern
3

[ISTENTANTAY

[ISTENTANTAY

1
44
356
312
713
3.4
4278
2158
2120
4278
Groups
Missed
1

SN -

=

=

Percent

0.
6.
49.
43.
100.

50.
49.
100.



Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 011693

Groups 1-9 10-18
6 Hit

5 Hit 1 1
4 Hit 23 15
3 Hit 93 91
2 Hit 234 226
1 Hit 248 276
0 Hit 114 104
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36

6 Hit 1
5 Hit 1 1 2 2
4 Hit 23 15 18 19
3 Hit 93 91 74 83
2 Hit 234 226 236 240
1 Hit 248 276 271 252
0 Hit 114 104 111 117
Totals 1092 1066 1053 1067
Game Total Total Total Total
Number Down Down Down Down
—————— 1092 1066 1053 1067
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506 2 3 1
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524 2 2 1 1
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526 3 3
527 4 1 1
528 2 3 1
529 1 2 2 1
530 2 1 2 1
531 1 3 2
532 2 1 1 2
533 1 1 1 3
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4278
2158
2120
4278
Groups
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Percent
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36

6 Hit 1
5 Hit 1 1 2 2
4 Hit 23 15 18 19
3 Hit 93 91 74 83
2 Hit 234 226 236 240
1 Hit 248 276 271 252
0 Hit 114 104 111 117
Totals 1092 1066 1053 1067
Game Total Total Total Total
Number Down Down Down Down
—————— 1092 1066 1053 1067
547 1 1 4
548 1 1 2 2
549 1 1 4
550 2 2 2
551 3 3
552 2 2 1 1
553 3 1 2
554 1 1 2 2
555 2 1 3
556 3 1 1 1
557 4 1 1
558 1 2 3
559 1 2 2 1
560 2 3 1
561 2 1 1 2
562 2 2 1 1
563 3 2 1
564 1 3 2
565 3 1 1 1
566 2 2 2
567 2 2 1 1
568 3 3
569 1 3 2
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Total
6

30
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1023
1872
1047
446
4278

Total
4278

Total
1

6

75
341
936
1047
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2406
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Down
2406
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Group Info.

In 1 GP
In 2 GPs
In 3 GPs
In 4 GPs
Group Tot
Group Avg
W/0 Hits
1 - 18 =
19- 36 =
Total =
Easy ID
Pattern

1
44
356
312
713
3.4
4278
2158
2120
4278
Groups
Missed
1

2
4
12

Percent

0.
6.
49.
43.
100.

50.
49.
100.
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 011693 Last Game 713

Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36 Total Total Group Info. Percent
6 Hit 1 6 1 In 1 GP 1 0.1%
5 Hit 1 1 2 2 30 6 In 2 GPs 44 6.2%
4 Hit 23 15 18 19 300 75 In 3 GPs 356 49.9%
3 Hit 93 91 74 83 1023 341 In 4 GPs 312 43.8%
2 Hit 234 226 236 240 1872 936 Group Tot 713 100.0%
1 Hit 248 276 271 252 1047 1047 Group Avg 3.4
0 Hit 114 104 111 117 446 446 W/0 Hits 4278
Totals 1092 1066 1053 1067 4278 2406 1 - 18 = 2158 50.4%
19- 36 = 2120 49.6%
Game Total Total Total Total Total Total = 4278 100.0%
Number Down Down Down Down Total Down Easy ID Groups
—————— 1092 1066 1053 1067 4278 2406 Pattern Missed
589 2 3 1 3 3 3
590 1 2 1 2 4 4
591 3 2 1 3 3 3
592 1 2 2 1 4 4
593 2 1 3 3 3 3
594 2 2 2 3 3 1
595 2 2 2 3 3 1
596 1 3 2 3 3 3
597 1 2 2 1 4 4
598 4 1 1 3 3 3
599 1 3 2 3 3 1
600 1 4 1 3 3 1
601 1 1 3 1 4 4
602 2 1 1 2 4 4
603 3 1 2 3 3 2
604 1 1 2 2 4 4
605 1 2 2 1 4 4
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info

Groups

6

5
4
3
2
1
0
T

Hit
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otals

Game
Number

1-9

1
23
93

234
248
114
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Total
Down
1092
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28-36

2

19
83
240
252
117
1067

Total
Down
1067
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Total
6

30
300
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1872
1047
446
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1
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Group Info.

In 1 GP
In 2 GPs
In 3 GPs
In 4 GPs
Group Tot
Group Avg
W/0 Hits
1 - 18 =
19- 36 =
Total =
Easy ID
Pattern
2
4
3
2
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info

Groups

6

5
4
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Game
Number

1-9

1
23
93

234
248
114

1092

Total
Down
1092
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Total
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Group Info.

In 1 GP
In 2 GPs
In 3 GPs
In 4 GPs
Group Tot
Group Avg
W/0 Hits
1 - 18 =
19- 36 =
Total =
Easy ID
Pattern
2
3
3
4
3
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3.4
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2158
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4278
Groups
Missed
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3
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